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*SCD-1008 se actualiza a AED-1285 
**SCD-1020 se actualiza a AED-1286 
***ACF-0901 se actualiza a ACF-2301 
****ACA-0907 se actualiza a ACH-2307 
 

Estructura Genérica 
Especialidad 

Residencia Profesional 
Servicio Social 

Actividades complementarias 
Total de créditos 

210 
25 
10 
10 
5 

260 

 
 


